PARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0463173 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/27/2017 5:10:53 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: FIRST RATE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

Company ID: 0463173 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/8/1998 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/27/2017 5:10:53 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

10400 LINN STATION ROAD SUITE 226 LOUISVILLE, KY 40223

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONALD R. BENNINGFIELD, JR. 10400 LINN STATTION ROAD SUITE 226 LOUSIVILLE, KY 40223

Current Officers

Sole Officer Donald R. Benningfield Jr 10400 LINN STATION ROAD, SUITE 226, LOUISVILLE, KY 40223

Directors

Director DONALD R. BENNINGFIELD 10400 Linn Station Rd, Ste 226, Louisville, KY 40223

Signatures

Signature Donnie Benningfield

Title President